Product Overview
The Allied Telesis Remote Multiservice
Terminal (RMT)191 is a sealed cabinet
that protects the Allied Telesis
integrated Multiservice Access
Platform (iMAPTM) and associated
equipment from water, dust and all
other outdoor elements. The RMT191

capability
617-000285 RevB
Ordering Information
AT-TN-R053-A 10 amp rectifier module
AT-TN-R095-A 50 amp bullet breaker
AT-TN-R120-A RMT191 cabinet with
  battery PED
AT-TN-R121-A 24 inch riser for RMT191
AT-TN-R142-A      Rectifier controller
AT-TN-R144-A  24 fiber termination/splice
  shelf
AT-TN-R145-A   72 fiber termination/splice
  shelf
AT-TN-R150-A      50-pair port panel and
  100-pair cross conn panel
AT-TN-R151-A 60AH battery string
The RMT191 includes:
ThermalPro Cabinets
1 x ThermalPro 60 (22” x 18” x 26”) WxDxH
1 x Top cover plate for TP60